ion Decision Number

Case Number

Case Name

Author

Proceeding Type Decision Type

241WCC0470
24IWCC0514
241WCC0515
24IWCC0516
24IWCC0517
24IWCC0518
24IWCC0519
241WCC0520
241WCC0521
24I1WCC0522
241WCC0523
24IWCC0524
241WCC0525
24IWCC0526
241WCC0527
24IWCC0528
241WCC0529
241WCC0530
241WCC0531
24I1WCC0532
241WCC0533
24IWCC0534
241WCC0535
24IWCC0536
241WCC0537
24IWCC0538
241WCC0540
24I1WCC0541
241WCC0542
241WCC0543
241WCC0544
241WCC0545
241WCC0546
24I1WCC0547
241WCC0548
24I1WCC0549
241WCC0550
24IWCC0551
241WCC0552
24I1WCC0553
241WCC0554
24IWCC0555
241WCC0556
24IWCC0557
241WCC0558
24IWCC0559
241WCC0560
24IWCC0561
241WCC0562
24I1WCC0563
241WCC0564
24IWCC0565
241WCC0566
24IWCC0567
241WCC0568
24IWCC0569
241WCC0570
24IWCC0571
241WCC0572
24IWCC0573
24IWCC0574
24IWCC0575
24IWCC0576
24IWCC0577
24I1WCC0578

20WC011573
22WC031412
19WC023892
09WC007134
11WC005445
11WC005446
11WC005699
22WC001155
21WC027728
21WC022913
23WC000713
11WC023040
23WC001053
22WC026059
19WC026445
21WC031063
18WC021629
18WC018553
19WC029761
10WC017060
21WC015017
22WC021245
15WC021751
16WC026857
23WC000118
19WC020103
05WC056531
19WC019627
22WC026690
21WC024032
21WC033578
22WC012531
20WC018922
23WC005183
17WC030923
22WC017223
22WC012393
16WC032739
19WC032616
18WC008936
21WC006074
22WC015014
16WC030863
17WC000627
17WC000629
21WC025779
22WC019007
22WC021625
04WC048909
04WC059752
06WC009735
22WC021379
21WC025637
20WC003727
21WC012697
22WC007033
23WC001943
18WC008890
20WC027599
21WC029227
23WC001162
22WC018851
21WC033700
20WC020789
22WC011291

Herbert Bade v. Westbrook West Condominium

Isabella Coleman v. Kraft-Heinz Company

Todd Justice v. JF Electric

Anita Ferguson v. University of Illinois

Anita Ferguson v. University of Illinois

Anita Ferguson v. University of Illinois

Anita Ferguson v. University of Illinois

Sandy Taylor v. Prairie Farms Dairy

Scherina Seaton v. Loretto Hospital

Rachel Werner v. State of lllinois - Alton Mental Health Center
Crucita De La Cruz v. Fedex

Bonita Edwards v. State of Illinois - Department of Juvenile Justice
Megan Fricke v. State of lllinois - Chester Mental Health Center
Rebecca Sayles v. State of Illinois - Alton Mental Health

Dustin Meredith v. Republic Services

Matthew Fenton v. State of lllinois - Graham Correctional Center
Cynthia White v. Continental Tire

Michael Moore v. Centurylink Communications, LLC

Jim Gass v. M-Class Mining

Vicky L. Scaccianoce v. Addison School District 4

Latoya Robinson v. Superior Ambulance Service

Leonard Carnie, Ill v. Northern Continental Heating & Cooling, Inc.
Michael P Murphy v. Ruan Transportation & U S Foods

Michael P Murphy v. US Foods

Christopher Sullivan v. City Of Calumet Fire Department
Prudencio Hernandez v. PF Chang's

Peggy Evans v. Gibson Electric & Technology Solutions

William Ruble v. The American Coal Company

Brian Kesler v. State of lllinois - Soutern Ilinois University - Carbondale
Kevin Miller v. Knight Hawk Coal

Ryan Moore v. State of lllinois - Chester Mental Health Center
Troy Gonzalez v. Aaron's Auto Center & Quick Lube

Dustin Pendergraft v. State of Illinois - Southwestern Correctional Center
Michelle Howardson v. Galesburg Hospital Ambulance Service
Steven Stout v. Pekin Park District

Aimee Lang v. State of Illinois - Menard Correctional Center
DeMone Davis v. City of Bloomington

Larry Giacone v. The American Coal Company

Brian Paliga v. Orland Fire Protection District

Scott Edward McNeal v. Beelman Truck Company

Brenda Banks v. Northwestern Memorial Hospital

Matthew Randolph v. Marion Police Department

Barbara Martin v. North American Lighting, Inc.

Barbara Martin v. North American Lighting Inc

Barbara Martin v. North American Lighting, Inc.

Aldo Diaz Deleon v. Reflections Windows + Walls

Christina Brittin v. Value Add Partners

Gerardo Flores Hernandez v. Griffith Foods

Stephen Mathis
Raychel Wesley
Stephen Mathis
Deborah Simpson
Deborah Simpson
Deborah Simpson
Deborah Simpson
Maria Portela
Deborah Simpson
Kathryn Doerries
Kathryn Doerries
Kathryn Doerries
Amylee Simonovich
Amylee Simonovich
Kathryn Doerries
Amylee Simonovich
Amylee Simonovich
Kathryn Doerries
Amylee Simonovich
Amylee Simonovich
Carolyn Doherty
Christopher Harris
Marc Parker

Marc Parker
Carolyn Doherty
Maria Portela
Amylee Simonovich
Carolyn Doherty
Carolyn Doherty
Carolyn Doherty
Maria Portela
Carolyn Doherty
Christopher Harris
Christopher Harris
Christopher Harris
Christopher Harris
Carolyn Doherty
Marc Parker

Marc Parker

Marc Parker
Deborah Simpson
Christopher Harris
Marc Parker

Marc Parker

Marc Parker
Kathryn Doerries
Maria Portela
Amylee Simonovich

Karen McKnight v. State of Illinois - Stateville Correctional Center & Rate Adjustment Fund Amylee Simonovich

Karen McKnight v. State of lllinois - Stateville Correctional Center
Karen McKnight v. State of Illinois - Stateville Correctional Center
Rosemary Johnson v. Chicago Transit Authority

Corey Marquardt v. City of North Chicago

Julian Diaz v. All Systems HVAC

Penny Sizemore v. Liberty Village - Pekin Manor

Dajuan Miller v. RHM, LLC (loaning employer) and Dart Corporation (borrowing employer)

Brian Banks v. McLane/Midwest

Patrick Kelley v. Gatehouse Media

Maria Bordner v. Freeport Memorial Hospital

Kimberly Henson v. Kreider Services

John Pawinski v. Joe and Frank Deli

Shelby Spath v. Sonoco Alloyd

Everado Aceves v. Truong Entrprises Inc

Bettena Washington v. Cook County Sheriff

Tolleyne Ray v. State of lllinois - Murray Development Center

Amylee Simonovich
Amylee Simonovich
Amylee Simonovich
Stephen Mathis
Raychel Wesley
Marc Parker

Maria Portela
Amylee Simonovich
Raychel Wesley
Amylee Simonovich
Amylee Simonovich
Carolyn Doherty
Carolyn Doherty
Christopher Harris
Christopher Harris
Raychel Wesley

Corrected Decision

Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
Commission Decision
8(a)/19(h) Petition Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
8(a)/19(h) Petition Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Remand Commission Decision
Remand Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Remand Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Penalties Commission Decision
Petition for Penalties Commission Decision
Petition for Penalties Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Penalties Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review under 19(b) Commission Decision
Petition for Review Commission Decision

Petition for Review
Petition for Review
Petition for Review
8(a)/19(h) Petition
8(a)/19(h) Petition
8(a)/19(h) Petition

11/20/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/4/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/7/2024
11/8/2024

11/12/2024

11/12/2024

11/12/2024

11/12/2024

11/12/2024

11/12/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/13/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

11/15/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/19/2024

11/19/2024

11/19/2024

11/20/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

11/26/2024

11/26/2024

11/26/2024

11/26/2024

11/26/2024

11/26/2024

11/27/2024

11/27/2024

11/27/2024



	Monthly Commission Decision...

