Commission Decision Number	Case Number	Case Name	Author	Proceeding Type	Decision Type	Date Filed
24IWCC0470	20WC011573	Herbert Bade v. Westbrook West Condominium	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review	Corrected Decision	11/20/2024
24IWCC0514	22WC031412	Isabella Coleman v. Kraft-Heinz Company	Raychel Wesley	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/1/2024
24IWCC0515	19WC023892	Todd Justice v. JF Electric	Stephen Mathis	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/1/2024
24IWCC0516	09WC007134	Anita Ferguson v. University of Illinois	Deborah Simpson	8(a)/19(h) Petition	Commission Decision	11/4/2024
24IWCC0517	11WC005445	Anita Ferguson v. University of Illinois	Deborah Simpson	8(a)/19(h) Petition	Commission Decision	11/4/2024
24IWCC0518	11WC005446	Anita Ferguson v. University of Illinois	Deborah Simpson	8(a)/19(h) Petition	Commission Decision	11/4/2024
24IWCC0519	11WC005699	Anita Ferguson v. University of Illinois	Deborah Simpson	8(a)/19(h) Petition	Commission Decision	11/4/2024
24IWCC0520	22WC001155	Sandy Taylor v. Prairie Farms Dairy	Maria Portela	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/6/2024
24IWCC0521	21WC027728	Scherina Seaton v. Loretto Hospital	Deborah Simpson	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	11/6/2024
24IWCC0522	21WC022913	Rachel Werner v. State of Illinois - Alton Mental Health Center	Kathryn Doerries	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	11/6/2024
24IWCC0523	23WC000713	Crucita De La Cruz v. Fedex	Kathryn Doerries	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	11/6/2024
24IWCC0524	11WC023040	Bonita Edwards v. State of Illinois - Department of Juvenile Justice	Kathryn Doerries	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/7/2024
24IWCC0525	23WC001053	Megan Fricke v. State of Illinois - Chester Mental Health Center	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/7/2024
24IWCC0526	22WC026059	Rebecca Sayles v. State of Illinois - Alton Mental Health	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/7/2024
24IWCC0527	19WC026445	Dustin Meredith v. Republic Services	Kathryn Doerries	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/8/2024
24IWCC0528	21WC031063	Matthew Fenton v. State of Illinois - Graham Correctional Center	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/12/2024
24IWCC0529	18WC021629	Cynthia White v. Continental Tire	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/12/2024
24IWCC0530	18WC018553	Michael Moore v. Centurylink Communications, LLC	Kathryn Doerries	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/12/2024
24IWCC0531	19WC029761	Jim Gass v. M-Class Mining	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/12/2024
24IWCC0532	10WC017060	Vicky L. Scaccianoce v. Addison School District 4	Amylee Simonovich	8(a)/19(h) Petition	Commission Decision	11/12/2024
24IWCC0533	21WC015017	Latoya Robinson v. Superior Ambulance Service	Carolyn Doherty	Petition for Review under 19(b		11/12/2024
24IWCC0534	22WC021245	Leonard Carnie, III v. Northern Continental Heating & Cooling, Inc.	Christopher Harris	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/13/2024
24IWCC0535	15WC021751	Michael P Murphy v. Ruan Transportation & U S Foods	Marc Parker	Remand	Commission Decision	11/13/2024
24IWCC0536	16WC026857	Michael P Murphy v. US Foods	Marc Parker	Remand	Commission Decision	11/13/2024
24IWCC0537	23WC000118	Christopher Sullivan v. City Of Calumet Fire Department	Carolyn Doherty	Petition for Review under 19(b		11/14/2024
24IWCC0538	19WC020103	Prudencio Hernandez v. PF Chang's	Maria Portela	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/14/2024
24IWCC0540	05WC056531	Peggy Evans v. Gibson Electric & Technology Solutions	Amylee Simonovich	Remand	Commission Decision	11/15/2024
24IWCC0541	19WC019627	William Ruble v. The American Coal Company	Carolyn Doherty	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/15/2024
24IWCC0542	22WC026690	Brian Kesler v. State of Illinois - Soutern Ilinois University - Carbondale	Carolyn Doherty	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/15/2024
24IWCC0543	21WC024032	Kevin Miller v. Knight Hawk Coal	Carolyn Doherty	Petition for Review under 19(b		11/15/2024
24IWCC0544	21WC033578	Ryan Moore v. State of Illinois - Chester Mental Health Center	Maria Portela	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/15/2024
24IWCC0545	22WC012531	Troy Gonzalez v. Aaron's Auto Center & Quick Lube	Carolyn Doherty	Petition for Review under 19(b		11/15/2024
24IWCC0546	20WC018922	Dustin Pendergraft v. State of Illinois - Southwestern Correctional Center	Christopher Harris	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/15/2024
24IWCC0547	23WC005183	Michelle Howardson v. Galesburg Hospital Ambulance Service	Christopher Harris	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/15/2024
24IWCC0548	17WC030923	Steven Stout v. Pekin Park District	Christopher Harris	Petition for Review under 19(b		11/15/2024
24IWCC0549	22WC017223	Aimee Lang v. State of Illinois - Menard Correctional Center	Christopher Harris	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/15/2024
24IWCC0550	22WC012393	DeMone Davis v. City of Bloomington	Carolyn Doherty	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/18/2024
24IWCC0551	16WC032739	Larry Giacone v. The American Coal Company	Marc Parker	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/18/2024
24IWCC0552	19WC032616	Brian Paliga v. Orland Fire Protection District	Marc Parker	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/19/2024
24IWCC0553	18WC008936	Scott Edward McNeal v. Beelman Truck Company	Marc Parker	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/19/2024
24IWCC0554 24IWCC0555	21WC006074	Brenda Banks v. Northwestern Memorial Hospital	Deborah Simpson	Petition for Review Petition for Review	Commission Decision Commission Decision	11/19/2024
	22WC015014	Matthew Randolph v. Marion Police Department	Christopher Harris			11/20/2024
24IWCC0556	16WC030863	Barbara Martin v. North American Lighting, Inc.	Marc Parker	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/21/2024
24IWCC0557 24IWCC0558	17WC000627 17WC000629	Barbara Martin v. North American Lighting Inc	Marc Parker Marc Parker	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/21/2024 11/21/2024
24IWCC0558 24IWCC0559	21WC025779	Barbara Martin v. North American Lighting, Inc. Aldo Diaz DeLeon v. Reflections Windows + Walls	Kathryn Doerries	Petition for Review Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	11/21/2024
24IWCC0559	21WC025779 22WC019007	Christina Brittin v. Value Add Partners	Maria Portela	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/21/2024
24IWCC0561	22WC019007 22WC021625	Gerardo Flores Hernandez v. Griffith Foods	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/21/2024
24IWCC0562	04WC048909	Karen McKnight v. State of Illinois - Stateville Correctional Center & Rate Adjustment Func		Petition for Penalties	Commission Decision	11/21/2024
24IWCC0562 24IWCC0563	04WC048909 04WC059752	Karen McKnight v. State of Illinois - Stateville Correctional Center & Rate Adjustment Fund Karen McKnight v. State of Illinois - Stateville Correctional Center	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Penalties Petition for Penalties	Commission Decision	11/22/2024
24IWCC0564	06WC009735	Karen McKnight v. State of Illinois - Stateville Correctional Center Karen McKnight v. State of Illinois - Stateville Correctional Center	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Penalties Petition for Penalties	Commission Decision	11/22/2024
24IWCC0565	22WC021379	Rosemary Johnson v. Chicago Transit Authority	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/22/2024
24IWCC0566	21WC025637	Corey Marquardt v. City of North Chicago		Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/22/2024
24IWCC0567	20WC003727	Julian Diaz v. All Systems HVAC	Stephen Mathis Raychel Wesley	Petition for Penalties	Commission Decision	11/22/2024
24IWCC0567 24IWCC0568	21WC012697	Penny Sizemore v. Liberty Village - Pekin Manor	Marc Parker	Petition for Penalties Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/25/2024
24IWCC0569	21WC012697 22WC007033	Dajuan Miller v. RHM, LLC (loaning employer) and Dart Corporation (borrowing employer)		Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/25/2024
24IWCC0570	23WC007033	Brian Banks v. McLane/Midwest	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/25/2024
24IWCC0570 24IWCC0571	18WC008890	Patrick Kelley v. Gatehouse Media	Raychel Wesley	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	11/26/2024
24IWCC0571 24IWCC0572	20WC027599	Maria Bordner v. Freeport Memorial Hospital	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/26/2024
24IWCC0572 24IWCC0573	21WC029227	Kimberly Henson v. Kreider Services	Amylee Simonovich	Petition for Review under 19(b)	Commission Decision	11/26/2024
24IWCC0574	23WC001162	John Pawinski v. Joe and Frank Deli	Carolyn Doherty	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/26/2024
24IWCC0574 24IWCC0575	23WC001162 22WC018851	Shelby Spath v. Sonoco Alloyd	Carolyn Doherty	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/26/2024
24IWCC0576	21WC033700	Everado Aceves v. Truong Entrprises Inc	Christopher Harris	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/26/2024
24IWCC0576 24IWCC0577	20WC020789	Bettena Washington v. Cook County Sheriff	Christopher Harris	Petition for Review under 19(b)		11/27/2024
24IWCC0578	22WC011291	Tolleyne Ray v. State of Illinois - Murray Development Center	Raychel Wesley	Petition for Review	Commission Decision	11/27/2024
27111100070	22 VV CU11231	roneyne nay v. state or minors - marray bevelopment center	nayellel wesley	readon for neview	COMMISSION DECISION	11/2//2024